

Frito Lay Snacks Classic Mix Cube 1 Ounce /50/2

Dot #: 730055
Mfr #: 00028400498623
GTIN: 00028400498623
Supplier: Frito Lay
Description: Frito Lay Snacks Classic Mix Cube 1 Ounce /50/2

Attachments

Product Label Image  [00028400480215_L1](#)
Product Label Image  [00028400040037_L1.pdf](#)
Product Label Image  [00028400040037_L1_0821.pdf](#)

Product Information

Classification: Chips/Crisps/Snack Mixes - Natural/Extruded (Shelf Stable) (10000177)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 14.69 x 16.25 x 20.88 Inch
Weight Gross / Net: 9.22 Pound / 6.25 Pound
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: 35° to 85°
Pallet Configuration: Ti:6 Hi:6

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 00028400498623)

Features: The FRITO-LAY Single Serve Classic Variety Pack features a selection of your snack favorites in a convenient variety pack. This variety pack includes 16-1 OZ. LAY'S Classic Potato Chips, 8-1 OZ LAY'S Sour Cream and Onion Potato Chips, 20-1 OZ. DORITOS Nacho Cheese Tortilla Chips, 32-Cheetos Crunchy Cheese Snack, 8 Ruffles Original Potato Chips and 16- FRITOS Original Corn Chips in the Single Serve size. The Frito-Lay Single Serve Variety Pack enables you to provide your customers' favorite snacks while maintaining a minimal inventory.

Preparation and Cooking: Ready to Eat - Use code date on bag to rotate product so the oldest product is consumed first. Contact PepsiCo Foodservice for display equipment options.

Serving Suggestions: Make available to your customers to purchase as a grab and go item. Contact PepsiCo Foodservice for display equipment options.

Storage: All products are code dated with "guaranteed fresh by" date on the bag.



Features and Benefits (Inner GTIN: 00028400480215)

Features: From summer barbecues to family gatherings to time spent relaxing at the end of a long day, Frito-Lay snacks are part of some of life's most memorable moments. And maybe even brightens some of the most mundane.



Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400040037)

Features: The popularity of FRITOS corn chips puts this iconic snack in a class of its own. From small towns and family barbecues to parties in the big city, this classic snack is still satisfying fans after more than 80 years.

Preparation and Cooking: Ready to Eat - Ready to Eat



Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400040112)

Features:

CHEETOS snacks are the much-loved cheesy treats that are fun for everyone! You just can't eat a CHEETOS snack without licking the "cheetle" off your fingertips. And wherever the CHEETOS brand and CHESTER CHEETAH go, cheesy smiles are sure to follow.

Preparation and Cooking:

Ready to Eat - Ready to Eat

**Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400090148)****Features:**

RUFFLES Original Potato Chips have bold, thick and deep ridges for a tasty crunch. They're strong enough to withstand any dip. These chips are made with just three ingredients: potatoes, vegetable oil and salt. These big bags are great for sharing some delicious fun at home.

Preparation and Cooking:

Ready to Eat - Ready To Eat

**Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400090858)****Features:**

Wherever celebrations and good times happen, the LAY'S brand will be there just as it has been for more than 75 years. With flavors almost as rich as our history, we have a chip or crisp flavor guaranteed to bring a smile on your face.

Preparation and Cooking:

Ready to Eat - Ready to Eat

**Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400090889)****Features:**

Wherever celebrations and good times happen, the LAY'S brand will be there just as it has been for more than 75 years. With flavors almost as rich as our history, we have a chip or crisp flavor guaranteed to bring a smile on your face.

Preparation and Cooking:

Ready to Eat - Ready to Eat

**Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400090896)****Features:**

The DORITOS brand is all about boldness. If you're up to the challenge, grab a bag of DORITOS tortilla chips and get ready to make some memories you won't soon forget. It's a bold experience in snacking and beyond.

Preparation and Cooking:

Ready to Eat - Ready To Eat

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 00028400498623)

Information Not Available

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Inner GTIN: 00028400480215)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
50 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	1 oz
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10 g	13%
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	8%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 250 mg	11%
Total Carbohydrate 1.5 g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	3%
Sugar 1 g	
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 50 mg	0%
Calcium 10 mg	0%
Iron 0.4 mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients:

Lay's Classic Potato Chips Ingredients: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Canola, Corn, Soybean, And/Or Sunflower Oil), And Salt. Doritos Nacho Cheese Flavored Tortilla Chips Ingredients: Corn, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, Canola, And/Or Corn Oil), Maltodextrin (Made From Corn), And Less Than 2% Of The Following: Salt, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Whey, Monosodium Glutamate, Buttermilk, Romano Cheese (Part – Skim Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Romano Cheese (Cow's Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Whey Protein Concentrate, Onion Powder, Corn Flour, Natural Flavor, Dextrose, Tomato Powder, Lactose, Spices, Artificial Color (Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Red 40), Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Sugar, Garlic Powder, Skim Milk, Red And Green Bell Pepper Powder, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Potassium Chloride, And Sodium Caseinate. Contains Milk Ingredients Cheetos Crunchy Cheese Flavored Snacks Ingredients: Enrich Corn Meal (Corn Meal, Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola And/Or Sunflower Oil), Cheese Seasoning (Whey, Cheddar Cheese [Milk, Cheese, Salt, Enzymes], Canola Oil, Maltodextrin [Made From Corn], Natural And Artificial, Salt, Whey Protein Concentrate, Monosodium Glutamate, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Artificial Color [Yellow 6]), And Salt. Contains Milk Ingredients. Fritos Original Chips Ingredients: Corn, Corn Oil, And Salt. Lay's Sour Cream & Onion Flavored Potato Chips Ingredients: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, Corn, And/Or Canola Oil), Sour Cream & Onion Seasoning (Skim Milk, Salt, Maltodextrin [Made From Corn], Onion Powder, Whey, Sour Cream [Cultured Cream, Skim Milk], Canola Oil, Parsley, Natural Flavor, Lactose, Sunflower Oil, Citric Acid, Whey Protein Concentrate, And Buttermilk). CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS. RUFLES ORIGINL POTATO CHIPS INGREDIENTS: POTATOES, Vegetable Oil (Canola, Corn, Soyabean, And/Or Sunflower Oil), And Salt.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400040037)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
1 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	1 oz
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10 g	13%
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	7%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 170 mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 16 g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	5%
Sugar 0 g	
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 30 mg	0%
Calcium 30 mg	2%
Iron 0.2 mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients: INGREDIENTS: Corn, Corn Oil, and Salt.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400040112)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
1 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	1 oz
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10 g	13%
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	8%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 250 mg	11%
Total Carbohydrate 15 g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	3%
Sugar 1 g	
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 50 mg	0%
Calcium 10 mg	0%
Iron 0.4 mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients: Ingredients: Enriched Corn Meal (Corn Meal, Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola, and/or Sunflower Oil), Cheese Seasoning (Whey, Cheddar Cheese [Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Canola Oil, Maltodextrin [Made from Corn], Natural and Artificial Flavors, Salt, Whey Protein Concentrate, Monosodium Glutamate, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Artificial Color [Yellow 6]), and Salt. CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400090148)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts

(Ready to Eat)

1 Servings Per Container

Serving Size

Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value*

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients:

Ingredients: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, Corn, and/or Canola Oil), and Salt.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400090858)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
1 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	1 oz
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10 g	13%
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	7%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 170 mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 15 g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	5%
Sugar 1 g	
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 350 mg	6%
Calcium 10 mg	0%
Iron 0.6 mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients: INGREDIENTS: POTATOES, VEGETABLE OIL (SUNFLOWER, CORN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), AND SALT.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400090889)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
1 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	1 oz
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10 g	12%
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	7%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 170 mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 15 g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	5%
Sugar 1 g	
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 330 mg	6%
Calcium 20 mg	0%
Iron 0.5 mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients: INGREDIENTS: POTATOES, VEGETABLE OIL (SUNFLOWER, CORN, AND/OR CANOLA OIL), SOUR CREAM & ONION SEASONING (SKIM MILK, SALT, MALTODEXTRIN [MADE FROM CORN], ONION POWDER, WHEY, SOUR CREAM [CULTURED CREAM, SKIM MILK], CANOLA OIL, PARSLEY, NATURAL FLAVOR, LACTOSE, SUNFLOWER OIL, CITRIC ACID, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, AND BUTTERMILK)CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400090896)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
1 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	1 oz
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8 g	10%
Saturated Fat 1 g	6%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 210 mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 18 g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Sugar 1 g	
Added Sugar 0 g	1%
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 50 mg	0%
Calcium 40 mg	2%
Iron 0.3 mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: Corn, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, Canola, and/or Corn Oil), Maltodextrin (Made From Corn), and less than 2% of the following: Salt, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Whey, Monosodium Glutamate, Buttermilk, Romano Cheese (Part-Skim Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Romano Cheese (Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Whey Protein Concentrate, Onion Powder, Corn Flour, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Dextrose, Tomato Powder, Lactose, Spices, Artificial Color (Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Red 40), Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Sugar, Garlic Powder, Skim Milk, Red and Green Bell Pepper Powder, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Potassium Chloride, and Sodium Caseinate. CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 00028400498623)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Information Not Available

Allergens and Diet (Inner GTIN: 00028400480215)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Milk

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400040037)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Information Not Available

Suitable For Diet

Kosher Yes

Gluten Free Yes

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400040112)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Milk

Suitable For Diet

Gluten Free Yes

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400090148)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Information Not Available

Suitable For Diet

Kosher Yes

Gluten Free Yes

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400090858)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Information Not Available

Suitable For Diet

Kosher Yes

Gluten Free Yes

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400090889)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Milk

Suitable For Diet

Kosher Yes

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00028400090896)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Milk